inelD: 0
11:48

: 2642501 Mach

Election ID
>> Final Tally << 07/18/2025 15

Election 2642501
TWU LOCAL 514 OFFICER ELECTION

President (Vote for 1)

833 48.35% Dale Danker
694 40.28% Scoft Wernhardt
196 11.38% Kendal Anderson

Financial Secretary-Treasurer (Vote for 1)

851 51.83% D’Ann Johnson
419 25.52% Alan Staggs
372 22.66% Lee Vue

Executive Board at Large (Vote for 7)

1075 74.16% George Albano
898 61.95% Tracy Hardin
857 59.12% Jay Potter

856 59.05% Don McCormick
830 57.26% Daron Morgan
746 51.46% Gene Chapin
724 49.95% Linda Dill

581 40.08% Mike Shields
552 38.08% Dave Stewart
524 36.15% Shawn Black
461 31.80% Paul Nedlose
358 24.70% Lannette Schneeberg
325 22.42% Marcus Glisson
259 17.87% Greg Tater

254 17.52% Joseph Callaway
230 15.87% Chris Treibt

218 15.04% Lloyd Williams
204 14.07% Doug Rogers
195 13.45% Corine Chillious

Vice President (Vote for 1)
1307 100.00% Marla Johnson (unopposed)

Chairman of Maintenance (Vote for 1)
1128 100.00% Joe Brown (unopposed)
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836 50.82% Terry Buck
658 40.00% Lonnie Thomas
151 9.18% Roger Maupin

Convention Delegates (Vote for 15)

1091 79.39%

952
817
766
745
739
702
691
675
649
630
598
517
477
469
454
437
430
404
395
386
371
363
342
336
329
322
305
293
289
285
284
275
262
258

69.27%
59.45%
55.74%
54.21%
53.77%
51.08%
50.28%
49.12%
47.23%
45.84%
43.51%
37.62%
34.71%
34.13%
33.04%
31.80%
31.29%
29.40%
28.74%
28.09%
27.00%
26.41%
24.89%
24.45%
23.94%
23.43%
22.19%
21.32%
21.03%
20.74%
20.67%
20.01%
19.06%
18.77%

Joe Brown
George Albano
Marla Johnson
Terry Buck
D’Ann Johnson
Tracy Hardin
Jay Potter
Scott Wernhardt
Linda Dill

Don McCormick
Gene Chapin
Daron Morgan
Pat Kinnamon
Kendal Anderson
Dave Stewart
Lee Vue

Mike Shields
Greg Crosser
Lonnie Thomas
Shawn Black

BJ Rackers
Malinda Hamm
John Burgess
Alan Staggs

Lisa Prince

Betty Palmer
Moose Underwood
Chris Gibson
David Cooper
Scott Chisum
Mark Inman
Jacob Crosser

Lannette Schneeberg

James Holt
James Gardenhire
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251
226
223
217
210
206
189
180
163
163
147
141
141
141
139
133
127
124

18.26%
16.45%
16.23%
15.79%
15.28%
14.99%
13.75%
13.10%
11.86%
11.86%
10.70%
10.26%
10.26%
10.26%
10.11%
9.68%

9.24%

9.02%

79 5.75%
76 5.53%
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Shannon Jones
Michael Molton
Crystal Johnson
Kenny Miller

Todd Anderson
Erma Wallace
Lusetta Underwood
Trever Bunch
Edmund Navarro
Greg Ecker

Lloyd Williams
Joseph Callaway
Roger Maupin
Corine Chillious
Tawana Harper
Justin Akin

William Zach Stump
Bill Jackson
Marcus Rovang
Dalton Cecil

Sergeant-at-Arms (Vote for 8)

813
775
749
733
706
653
590
588
571
569
551
542
500
478
458
216
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68.52%
65.32%
63.13%
61.78%
59.50%
55.04%
49.73%
49.56%
48.12%
47.96%
46.44%
45.68%
42.14%
40.29%
38.60%
18.20%

Greg Crosser
Jacob Crosser
Mark Inman

John Burgess
Chris Gibson
Betty Palmer
Jennifer Brown
James Gardenhire
Shannon Jones
Charlie Swineheart
Chris Lisboa

John Flebbe
Crystal Johnson
William Zach Stump
Emma Wallace

E Lenitta Stephens
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GSW Station Vice Chairperson (Vote for 1)
35 89.74% Matthew Newton
4 10.26% Al Jones

GSW Station Recording Secretary (Vote for 1)
35 100.00% Bill Jackson (unopposed)

Chairman of Material Logistic Specialists (Vote for 1)

143 65.60% BJ Rackers
43 19.72% Dusty Green
32 14.68% Scott Chisum

Chairman of Plant Maintenance (Vote for 1)
89 100.00% James Holt (unopposed)

Chairman of Maintenance Control Technicians (Vote for 1)
36 100.00% Jason Best (unopposed )
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